City of Seattle Office of Arts & Culture

Jenny Durkan, Mayor Randy Engstrom, Director



SEATTLE ARTS COMMISSION MONTHLY MEETING Tuesday, September 8th, 2020 4:00pm – 5:30pm REMOTE MEETING Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/99305153250?pwd=SUxreHl0cHg5NUhHcXpzYjA5RzkwUT09

Meeting ID: 993 0515 3250

Passcode: 363657

AGENDA

TOPIC	PRESENTER	ACTION	TIME
1. Welcome & Introductions	Priya Frank / Quinton Morris, Co- Chairs	Information	4:00
2. Approval of the Minutes	All SAC	Action	4:05
3. Public Comment	Public	Connection	4:07
 4. Chairs Report a. Virtual Meeting Protocol Discussion b. Arts Advocacy Discussion Update c. Black-led Storytelling Video Series Committee Update d. SAC Appointments 	Priya Frank / Quinton Morris	Information	4:10
 5. Directors Report a. Public Health Guidelines Update (if any) b. Black Love Union Update c. Hope Corps (modern WPA pilot) 	Randy Engstrom / Calandra Childers	Information	4:40

The 16-member Seattle Arts Commission supports the Office of Arts & Culture as an advisory and advocacy body. Commission members include artists, arts professionals and other citizens with diverse backgrounds and strong links to Seattle's arts community. The mayor appoints seven of the commissioners; the City Council appoints seven, and a 15th member is selected by those 14. An additional commissioner is selected through the YMCA's "Get Engaged" program.

City of Seattle Office of Arts & Culture Jenny Durkan, Mayor Randy Engstrom, Director



6. Check-in: How are our All organizations / arts & cultural spaces being impacted and how has work shifted?

7. Adjournment

Discussion

5:00

5:30

The 16-member Seattle Arts Commission supports the Office of Arts & Culture as an advisory and advocacy body. Commission members include artists, arts professionals and other citizens with diverse backgrounds and strong links to Seattle's arts community. The mayor appoints seven of the commissioners; the City Council appoints seven, and a 15th member is selected by those 14. An additional commissioner is selected through the YMCA's "Get Engaged" program.